• Algae Control
• Ammonia
• Calibration
• Chlorine
• Conductivity
• Cooling Tower Monitoring
• Dissolved Oxygen
• Interface Level

80
35
Order Codes
Part No Model
1218 IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/59T sensor
1222 IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/57T sensor
1223 IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/58T sensor
1224 IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/56T sensor
6164 Communications Kit. Comprising RS485/232 cable and converter and LTH Control
Centre software for programming IET40 Transmitters
For separate conductivity cells and connection cables please contact Royce Water Technology sales
department for details and prices.